TOTAL CONDITIONING OF AIR ENVIRONMENT FOR MISSION CRITICAL FACILITIES,
COMPUTER ROOMS, DATA CENTERS, AND TELECOMMUNICAITON FACILITIES
CHILLED WATER
SYSTEM 2000
FLOOR MOUNT SYSTEMS
                          6 THRU 70 TONS
SYSTEM 2000-CHILLED WATER
All computers are highly sensitive to their environment. To function efficiently they require specific

providing you complete control of critical environment
MODEL DESIGNATION
CA  C  -  3  0  3  4
VOLTAGE / HZ
      2 - 208/230/60
      3 - 380/415/50
      4 - 460/60
      5 - 575/60
PHASE
      1 - 1 PHASE
      3 - 3 PHASE
CA - COMPU-AIRE
TYPE
C - CHILLED WATER
NOMINAL TONNAGE
      6 - 6 TON
      8 - 8 TON
    10 - 10 TON
         ETC
SYSTEM 2000
Standard Features
Chilled Water (CAC)
ADVANCED-MICROPROCESSOR CONTROL-SYSTEM 2200
SYSTEM 2200 MICROPROCESSOR BASED CONTROL PANEL:  The
SYSTEM 2200 MICROPROCESSOR BASED CONTROL PANEL
(MCP) is a microprocessor-based controller with a front
monitor, 4 rows X 40 character, back lit, super-twist liquid
crystal display (LCD) panel and control keys for user inputs.
The MCP is MENU DRIVEN with user-friendly prompts for
easy operation.
The SYSTEM 2200 MCP allows user review and
programming of temperature and humidity set points,
setup selections and alarm parameters.
A password is required to make system changes and
SYSTEM 2200 MCP is provided with internal-diagnostics.
Microprocessor controller board(s) is diagnosed and
analysis displays the component failure.
Inputs for temperature, humidity and time delay are
displayed on the LCD.  The MCP provides monitoring of
room conditions, operational status, component run times,
date and time, and 2 analog inputs from field sensors
provided by others.
System 2200 MCP control system allows programming of:
Temperature Set point (40F to 85F),
Temperature Sensitivity (+1F to 9.9F in 0.1F increments),
Humidity Set point (20% to 80% RH),
Humidity Sensitivity (+1% to 30% RH).
All set points are adjustable from the unit front panel.
Temperature and Humidity Sensors are capable of being
calibrated from the front panel.
System 2200 Microprocessor provides the user with two
control types: Proportional (P) and Proportional Integral
(PI).  Proportional uses set points and band to control the
system and Proportional Integral is time selective.
ADVANCED MICROPROCESSOR-SYSTEM 2200 PLUS WITH
GRAPHICAL DISPLAY: Unit shall be provided with state of
art user interface, featuring 5.7” touch screen display with